
Steamers, Griddles, Tilt 
Skillets, And Kettles 
www.accutemp.com

Walk-In Coolers And Freezers 
www.arcticwalkins.com

Food Service Matting, Water 
Hoses, Carpet Mats 
www.cactusmat.com

Remote Draft Beer Systems, Towers, Frost 
Rails, Wine & Soda Dispensing Systems 

www.chillrite32.com

Temperature & HAACP 
Recording Devices & Wireless 

Temperature Monitoring Systems 
www.cooper-atkins.com

Ovens, Holding Cabinets, 
Banquet Cabinets, Racks 

www.crescor.com

Professional Cutlery And Accessories 
www.dexter1818.com

Combi-Ovens, Blast Chillers, 
Cooking Suites, Warewashing 

www.electroluxprofessional.com/us

Ice Machines And Bins 
www.kold-draft.com

Warewashing And Waste Management 
www.meiko.us

Frozen Beverage And Shake 
Machines, Soft Serve Machines 

www.spacemanusa.com

Commercial Faucets, Fixtures, 
Gas And Water Hoses 

www.tsbrass.com

Stainless Fabrication, Work Tables, 
Sinks, Dishtables, Counters

www.titan-stainless.com

Commercial Blenders, Juicers, Toasters, 
Countertop Equipment, Food Processors 

www.waringcommercialproducts.com
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Serving Lines, Drop Ins/Slide Ins, 
Convection Ovens, Steamtables, Hot Holding 

www.dukemfg.com

Coffee Systems, Espresso Machines, 
Cold Beverage Dispensers, Cooking 

Equipment www.grindmaster.com

Sneeze Guards, Food Shields 
www.pmg-inc.com

Chef Apparel, Aprons, Towels, 
and Kitchen Essentials 

www.johnritz.com

Slicers, Mixers, Dough Sheeters, Divider 
Rounders, Food Prep Equipment, Pizza Ovens 

www.univexcorp.com

August 2023 

Hot-Holding Grab-N-Go Display Cases, 
Pizza Holding Cases
www.flexeserve.com

Ranges, Broilers, Ovens, Fryers, Hotplates 
& Specialty Cooking Equipment

www.americanrange.com



MAIN OFFICE 
727-572-5200
727-823-7766 (FAX)

State of Florida 
1444 20th Street N. 
St. Petersburg, FL. 33713 

East Central & North Florida 
241 Strathmore Circle 

Greg Babin- Main Office 
greg@floridaagents.com 

813-267-2108 (M)
727-823-7766 (Fax)

John Snyder
john@floridaagents.com 

Kissimmee, FL. 34744 407-908-9378 (M)
321-222-1343 (F)

East Central & North Florida Massimo Bonura 
1444 20th Street N. massimo@floridaagents.com
St. Petersburg, FL. 33713 407-432-8004 (M)

727-572-5200 (F) 

  South Florida  Charles Kowanetz, CFSP 
1341 SW 18th Street charles@floridaagents.com 

Boca Raton, FL 33486 561-245-1188 (M)
561-393-3564 (Fax)

South Florida Ray Onori 
12651 NW 11th Place ray@floridaagents.com 

Sunrise, FL. 33323 954-325-4521 (M)
954-835-2157 (Fax)

South Florida & Southwest Florida Gary Herlth 
7007 Greentree Lane gary@floridaagents.com 

Miami Lakes, FL. 33014 305-345-0170 (M)
305-822-5240 (Fax)

Project / Equipment Quotes Walter Levy 
332 NW Toscane Trail walter@floridaagents.com 

Port St. Lucie, FL. 34986 772-878-1555
772-878-6486 (Fax)

Office Manager and Sales Administration Christina Abele- Main Office 
1444 20th Street N. christina@floridaagents.com
St. Petersburg, FL. 33713 727-572-5200

727-823-7766 (Fax)

Sales Support and Customer Service Desiree Garcia 
1444 20th Street N desiree@floridaagents.com 
St. Petersburg, FL. 33713 727-572-5200

727-823-7766 (Fax)

greg
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